FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Diameter

Length

Klasa

Materiat

Kierunek gwintu
Obrobka powierzchni
Gwint

Info

M8

170 mm

4.6

Stal

Prawy
Ocynkowane
Metryczny

The property class

Sruby z tbem grzybkowym

z podsadzeniem z nakretkg
szesciokgtng DIN 603/555 Stal
Ocynkowane 4.8 M8X170

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 50

Normy

ISO
NF
DIN
BS
NEN

of the corresponding

nuts is |4| as a
minimum.

Specyfikacja techniczna

b (min.):
125mmL<200mm

b (min.): L200mm
b (min.): L<125mm
d-D

dk(maks.)

k (maks.)

L (mm)

m

P

28

41

22
M8
20.65
4.88
170
6.5
1.25

08250.080.170
954351413461
31161612
8715492555403

Tylko petne
opakowanie

=8677/4034
=~E27-351/E25-402
603/555
=~4933/3692
=303/697

Rysunek techniczny







